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Notenverteilung - Maschinenbau, Bachelor of Science
Grade distribution - Mechanical Engineering, Bachelor of Science

Fir Absolventen im Wintersemester 2022/23 | For graduates in the Winter 2022/23 semester

Referenzgruppe: Absolventen der Semester Wintersemester 2020/21 bis Sommersemester 2022
Reference Group: graduates of the semesters Winter 2020/21 to Summer 2022

Notenstufe / Grade Absolute Anzahl / Prozentl.-|aler Anteil / Kumula.tiver Anteil /
Absolute number Number in percentage Cumulative percentage

1.0 0 0% 0.0%

1.1 3 0.9% 0.9%

1.2 3 0.9% 1.7%

13 3 0.9% 26%

1.4 9 26% 52%

1.5 9 26 % 7.8%

1.6 14 4.0% 11.9%
1.7 21 6.1% 17.9%
1.8 21 6.1% 24.0%
1.9 26 7.5% 31.5%
2.0 29 8.4 % 39.9%
2.1 25 7.2% 47.1%
2.2 30 8.7% 55.8 %
2.3 28 8.1% 63.9%
24 31 9.0% 72.8%
2.5 28 8.1% 80.9 %
2.6 19 55% 86.4%
2.7 17 4.9 % 91.3%
2.8 19 55% 96.8 %
2.9 5 1.4 % 98.3 %
3.0 4 1.2% 99.4 %
3.1 2 0.6 % 100.0 %
3.2 0 0% 100.0 %
3.3 0 0% 100.0 %
3.4 0 0% 100.0 %
3.5 0 0% 100.0 %
3.6 0 0% 100.0 %
3.7 0 0% 100.0 %
3.8 0 0% 100.0 %
3.9 0 0% 100.0 %
4.0 0 0% 100.0 %

Summe / Sum 346 100.0 %

Notenbereiche / Grading
1.0- 1.5 sehr gut / very good 1.6 - 2.5 gut / good
2.6 - 3.5 befriedigend / satisfactory 3.6 - 4.0 ausreichend / sufficient



